~

Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser
(Red/Smoke)

Article 654008

Dist. item number 1369662

Material Plastic

System W4 - Top pak
system

Depth 206

Height 394

Width 427

Colour Red/Smoke

The Tork dispenser for folded wipes in Performance design protects
sheets from dirt and offers one-at-a time dispensing to reduce
consumption and waste. Tork Performance is the next generation of
dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser
and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall

The wall-mounted dispenser will save
you valuable floor space

Easy to top up for secured availability
Flexible mounting options — suction

oS Al cups or magnets available — if you don't
want to drill holes in the wall

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Careof Life



Delivery data

Consumer unit
SCC 7322540430356
Pieces 1
Consumer units -
Height 410 mm
Width 157 mm
Length 441 mm
Volume 28.4 dm3
Net weight 15989
Gross weight 2061 g
Material Plastic

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading
global hygiene and forest products company
that offers personal care, tissue and forest
products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability
and has been named one of the world's
most ethical companies. For more
information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit

7322540430356
y

1

410 mm

157 mm

441 mm

28.4 dm3

1.6 kg

2.1kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540749359
48

1

1391 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.4m3

76.7 kg
98.9kg

SCA

Care of Life

W4 - Top pak system

Choose a refill

L D TR

510478 190578 197478

Contact
Customer Services
Business phone:
01582 677570
E-mail:

customerservices@tork.co.uk

www.tork.co.uk




