



Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser (Red/Smoke)

	Article	654008
	Dist. item number	1369662
	Material	Plastic
	System	W4 - Top pak system
	Depth	206
	Height	394
	Width	427
	Colour	Red/Smoke
The Tork dispenser for folded wipes in Performance design protects sheets from dirt and offers one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.	The wall-mounted dispenser will save you valuable floor space Easy to top up for secured availability Flexible mounting options – suction cups or magnets available – if you don't want to drill holes in the wall	

Delivery data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	7322540430356	7322540430356	7322540749359	
Pieces	1	1	48	
Consumer units	-	1	1	
Height	410 mm	410 mm	1391 mm	
Width	157 mm	157 mm	1000 mm	
Length	441 mm	441 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	28.4 dm3	28.4 dm3	1.4 m3	
Net weight	1598 g	1.6 kg	76.7 kg	
Gross weight	2061 g	2.1 kg	98.9 kg	
Material	Plastic	Carton	-	

Choose a refill



Contact

Customer Services Business phone: 01582 677570 E-mail: customerservices@tork.co.uk

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene and forest products company that offers personal care, tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is considered a benchmark in sustainability and has been named one of the world's most ethical companies. For more information, visit www.sca.com/uk

